
Ahmedabad - Nandol Dehegam MG Passenger (UnReserved)/52918 - Pass - WR 
ADIJ/Ahmedabad Junction MG to NHM/Nandol Dehegam 

1h 20m - 29 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADIJ Ahmedabad Junction
MG

21:30 12 1 0 16 WR

2 ASV Asarva (Ahmedabad) 21:41 21:43 2m 0 1 3 22 53 WR
3 SAHP Sahijpur 21:52 21:53 1m 0 1 6 11 WR
4 SDGM Sardargram 21:58 21:59 1m 0 1 7 22 WR
5 NRD Naroda 22:05 22:07 2m 0 1 9 37 62 WR
6 MDRA Medra 22:18 22:19 1m 0 1 16 44 WR
7 DBO Dabhoda 22:27 22:28 1m 0 1 22 20 WR
8 NHM Nandol Dehegam 22:50 0 1 29 - WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (03:53)

May 22 2024 (03:53)

1

1


